
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

22/04/2025 KF1MAXSSF 9.7584 9.7585 9.7096 9,816,694.91 0.0784

21/04/2025 KF1MAXSSF 9.6800 0.0000 0.0000 9,737,835.33 -0.0770

18/04/2025 KF1MAXSSF 9.7570 0.0000 0.0000 9,815,261.89 0.0072

17/04/2025 KF1MAXSSF 9.7498 9.7499 9.7011 9,808,065.98 0.0156

16/04/2025 KF1MAXSSF 9.7342 9.7343 9.6855 9,812,865.45 0.0397

11/04/2025 KF1MAXSSF 9.6945 9.6946 9.6460 9,617,921.18 0.0442

10/04/2025 KF1MAXSSF 9.6503 9.6504 9.6020 9,553,171.85 -0.0355

09/04/2025 KF1MAXSSF 9.6858 9.6859 9.6374 9,588,327.45 0.2537

08/04/2025 KF1MAXSSF 9.4321 9.4322 9.3849 9,337,220.65 -0.2047

04/04/2025 KF1MAXSSF 9.6368 0.0000 0.0000 9,539,796.82 -0.2599

03/04/2025 KF1MAXSSF 9.8967 9.8968 9.8472 9,797,099.92 -0.1640

02/04/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.0607 10.0608 10.0104 9,959,408.25 0.0265

01/04/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.0342 10.0343 9.9840 9,933,195.87 0.0419

31/03/2025 KF1MAXSSF 9.9923 0.0000 0.0000 9,891,689.87 -0.1033

27/03/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.0956 10.0957 10.0451 9,993,987.18 -0.0152

26/03/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.1108 10.1109 10.0602 10,009,553.27 -0.0467

25/03/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.1575 10.1576 10.1067 10,055,788.79 -0.0059

24/03/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.1634 10.1635 10.1126 10,061,634.08 0.0673

21/03/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.0961 10.0962 10.0456 9,994,957.82 -0.0280

20/03/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.1241 0.0000 0.0000 10,022,762.66 -0.0141

19/03/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.1382 10.1383 10.0875 10,068,284.04 0.0481

18/03/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.0901 10.0902 10.0396 10,020,504.18 -0.0299

17/03/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.1200 10.1201 10.0694 10,050,790.33 0.0437

14/03/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.0763 10.0764 10.0259 10,007,348.24 0.0924

13/03/2025 KF1MAXSSF 9.9839 9.9840 9.9340 9,915,550.29 -0.0506

12/03/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.0345 10.0346 9.9843 9,965,804.77 -0.0093

11/03/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.0438 10.0439 9.9936 9,975,080.84 -0.0205

10/03/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.0643 10.0644 10.0140 9,995,437.04 -0.1178

07/03/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.1821 10.1822 10.1312 9,960,770.58 0.0222

06/03/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.1599 10.1600 10.1091 9,939,062.69 -0.0768

05/03/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.2367 10.2368 10.1855 10,012,905.45 0.0792

04/03/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.1575 10.1576 10.1067 9,935,381.72 -0.0630

03/03/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.2205 10.2206 10.1694 9,854,408.97 -0.0504

28/02/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.2709 10.2710 10.2195 9,900,666.88 0.0244

27/02/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.2465 10.2466 10.1953 9,877,137.86 -0.0803

26/02/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.3268 10.3269 10.2752 9,954,499.71 0.0515

25/02/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.2753 10.2754 10.2239 9,902,880.47 -0.0440

24/02/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.3193 0.0000 0.0000 9,945,332.69 -0.0418

21/02/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.3611 10.3612 10.3093 9,983,123.91 -0.0464

20/02/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.4075 10.4076 10.3555 10,027,782.34 -0.0109

19/02/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.4184 10.4185 10.3663 10,038,299.14 0.0060

18/02/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.4124 10.4125 10.3603 10,114,395.85 0.0241

17/02/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.3883 0.0000 0.0000 10,090,963.10 0.0124

14/02/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.3759 10.3760 10.3240 10,078,974.09 0.0002

13/02/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.3757 10.3758 10.3238 10,078,749.93 0.0329

11/02/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.3428 0.0000 0.0000 10,046,749.18 0.0225

10/02/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.3203 10.3204 10.2687 10,024,946.47 0.0136

07/02/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.3067 10.3068 10.2552 10,011,709.69 -0.0220

06/02/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.3287 10.3288 10.2771 10,033,063.56 -0.0011

05/02/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.3298 10.3299 10.2782 10,034,181.82 0.0106

04/02/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.3192 0.0000 0.0000 10,023,887.51 0.0364

03/02/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.2828 0.0000 0.0000 9,988,466.27 -0.0415

31/01/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.3243 0.0000 0.0000 10,028,839.28 -0.0446

30/01/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.3689 0.0000 0.0000 10,072,155.26 0.0281

29/01/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.3408 0.0000 0.0000 10,044,886.13 -0.0190

28/01/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.3598 0.0000 0.0000 10,063,267.15 0.0405
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27/01/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.3193 10.3194 10.2677 10,024,009.98 -0.0547

24/01/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.3740 10.3741 10.3221 10,077,138.74 0.0125

23/01/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.3615 10.3616 10.3097 10,064,926.55 0.0029

22/01/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.3586 10.3587 10.3068 10,062,112.91 0.0212

21/01/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.3374 10.3375 10.2857 10,041,556.98 0.0575

20/01/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.2799 0.0000 0.0000 9,985,708.31 -0.0047

17/01/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.2846 10.2847 10.2332 9,990,309.10 0.0249

16/01/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.2597 10.2598 10.2084 9,966,108.47 0.0122

15/01/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.2475 10.2476 10.1963 9,954,183.44 0.1049

14/01/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.1426 10.1427 10.0919 9,852,300.40 0.0035

13/01/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.1391 0.0000 0.0000 9,848,910.25 -0.0186

10/01/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.1577 10.1578 10.1069 9,867,030.46 -0.0765

09/01/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.2342 0.0000 0.0000 9,941,322.30 -0.0308

08/01/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.2650 10.2651 10.2137 9,971,210.94 -0.0145

07/01/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.2795 10.2796 10.2281 9,985,275.55 -0.0379

06/01/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.3174 10.3175 10.2658 10,057,446.79 0.0216

03/01/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.2958 0.0000 0.0000 10,036,397.40 0.0313

02/01/2025 KF1MAXSSF 10.2645 0.0000 0.0000 10,005,951.30 -0.0295

30/12/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.2940 10.2941 10.2425 9,738,623.38 -0.0389

27/12/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.3329 10.3330 10.2812 9,221,768.66 -0.0300

26/12/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.3629 0.0000 0.0000 9,248,597.94 -0.0048

25/12/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.3677 0.0000 0.0000 9,252,896.62 0.0071

24/12/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.3606 10.3607 10.3088 8,815,342.98 0.0544

23/12/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.3062 10.3063 10.2547 8,669,060.05 0.0395

20/12/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.2667 10.2668 10.2154 8,578,849.38 0.0120

19/12/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.2547 10.2548 10.2034 8,502,576.95 -0.0592

18/12/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.3139 10.3140 10.2623 8,535,857.80 -0.1239

17/12/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.4378 10.4379 10.3856 8,603,464.96 -0.0546

16/12/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.4924 10.4925 10.4399 8,540,421.00 -0.0124

13/12/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.5048 10.5049 10.4523 8,548,666.92 -0.0235

12/12/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.5283 10.5284 10.4757 8,520,761.52 -0.0285

11/12/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.5568 10.5569 10.5040 8,463,800.15 0.0076

09/12/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.5492 10.5493 10.4965 8,206,041.62 -0.0201

06/12/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.5693 10.5694 10.5165 8,208,592.17 0.0033

04/12/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.5660 10.5661 10.5132 8,131,039.94 0.0237

03/12/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.5423 10.5424 10.4896 8,012,824.09 0.0228

02/12/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.5195 10.5196 10.4669 7,812,485.83 0.0229

29/11/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.4966 10.4967 10.4441 7,786,944.05 0.0272

28/11/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.4694 0.0000 0.0000 7,766,750.85 -0.0090

27/11/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.4784 10.4785 10.4260 7,772,484.86 -0.0074

26/11/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.4858 10.4859 10.4334 7,775,975.04 0.0027

25/11/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.4831 10.4832 10.4307 7,767,428.52 0.0312

22/11/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.4519 10.4520 10.3996 7,756,207.45 0.0212

21/11/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.4307 10.4308 10.3785 7,740,469.76 0.0285

20/11/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.4022 10.4023 10.3502 7,717,875.42 -0.0026

19/11/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.4048 10.4049 10.3528 7,709,828.33 0.0172

18/11/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.3876 10.3877 10.3357 7,687,122.49 0.0271

15/11/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.3605 10.3606 10.3087 7,647,828.66 -0.0572

14/11/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.4177 10.4178 10.3656 7,689,502.49 -0.0325

13/11/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.4502 10.4503 10.3979 7,711,979.60 0.0073

12/11/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.4429 10.4430 10.3907 7,702,639.46 -0.0551

11/11/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.4980 0.0000 0.0000 7,743,297.41 -0.0221

08/11/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.5201 10.5202 10.4675 7,737,556.02 -0.0025

07/11/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.5226 10.5227 10.4700 7,739,437.24 0.0579

06/11/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.4647 10.4648 10.4124 7,696,837.51 0.0160

05/11/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.4487 10.4488 10.3965 7,624,571.35 0.0503
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04/11/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.3984 0.0000 0.0000 7,587,820.08 -0.0041

01/11/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.4025 0.0000 0.0000 7,590,863.59 0.0110

31/10/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.3915 0.0000 0.0000 7,582,851.85 -0.0516

30/10/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.4431 10.4432 10.3909 7,618,477.02 -0.0309

29/10/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.4740 10.4741 10.4216 7,632,057.83 0.0038

28/10/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.4702 10.4703 10.4178 7,628,817.74 0.0071

25/10/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.4631 10.4632 10.4108 7,621,130.30 0.0065

24/10/2024 KF1MAXSSF 10.4566 10.4567 10.4043 7,616,372.97 -0.0420
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